
Tweedaagse van de Veluwe - Dag 1
Kootwijkerzand 30.10.2021

argus

Anne FELIKSIK
Individuals/No club
Course : D21
Distance : 8500m

--/17 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Eef VAN DONGEN 0:57:48
2. Miek FABRÉ 1:01:38
3. Hannah THIELS 1:04:39

1. 41 00:11:14 390m 28'48"/km
2. 42 00:17:50 00:29:04 277m 64'23"/km
3. 70 00:04:02 00:33:06 285m 14'09"/km
4. 47 00:28:34 01:01:40 358m 79'48"/km
5. 62 00:08:38 01:10:18 377m 22'54"/km
6. 50 00:20:23 01:30:41 712m 28'38"/km
7. 31 00:06:28 01:37:09 302m 21'25"/km
8. 77 00:28:13 02:05:22 1951m 14'28"/km
9. 52 00:01:50 02:07:12 119m 15'24"/km

10. 63 00:09:33 02:16:45 499m 19'08"/km
11. 53 00:03:57 02:20:42 292m 13'32"/km
12. 59 00:53:51 03:14:33
13. 60 00:03:21 03:17:54 298m 11'14"/km
14. 65 00:03:39 03:21:33 251m 14'33"/km
15. 34 00:08:32 03:30:05 270m 31'36"/km
16. 64 00:07:40 03:37:45 216m 35'30"/km
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